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1. Which best describes your current position?
Response Response
Percent Count
Architect [ | 22.4% 76
Business Stakeholder [ ] 1.5% 5
Data Professional || 0.9% 3
Developer [ ] 40.4% 137
Operations/Support  [_] 0.9% 3
IT Manager [ _| 9.7% 33
Modeler/BA/Designer || 2.4% 8
Process Engineer [_] 5.0% 17
Portfolio/Program Manager |:| 1.5% 5
Project Manager [ _| 10.0% 34
QA/Test [ ] 1.8% 6
Other [ ] 3.5% 12
answered question 339
skipped question 0
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2. How many years of work experience do you have?
Response Response
Percent Count
None [ ] 0.3% 1
Less than 2 years [ ] 0.9% 3
2to5years [ ] 2.7% 9
5to10years [ | 18.0% 61
10to20years [ | 40.1% 136
20+years [ | 38.1% 129
answered question 339
skipped question 0
3. Number of IT people in your organization
Response Response
Percent Count
1to10 [ ] 24.2% 82
11t050 [ | 21.8% 74
51t0100 [_| 8.8% 30
101t0500 [ | 19.5% 66
501to0 1000 [ ] 8.3% 28
1000+ [ | 17.4% 59
answered question 339
skipped question 0
4. Which sector is your organization primarily in?
Response Response
Percent Count
Agricultural ] 0.3% 1
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Distribution 0.0% 0
Financial [ | 10.9% 37
Government [_| 9.4% 32
IT Services [_| 10.3% 35
Manufacturing [_] 7.7% 26
Mining [ ] 0.6% 2
Real Estate 0.0% 0
Retail [ ] 2.4% 8
Software [ | 31.6% 107
Transportation || 2.4% 8
Utilities (Electric, ...) [] 1.8% 6
Other [ ] 22.7% 77
answered question 339
skipped question 0
5. Where are you located?
Response Response
Percent Count
United States | 61.4% 208
Other North America [ 5 6% 19
(Canada/Mexico) i
South/Central America || 2.1% 7
Europe [ | 21.5% 73
Asia [ ] 5.9% 20
Australia  [_] 3.2% 11
Africa [ ] 0.3% 1
answered question 339
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6. How would you describe your organization's adoption of CMMI?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective [_] 3.4% 9
Effective [ | 12.5% 33
Neutral [__] 12.5% 33
Ineffective [ ] 6.4% 17
Very Ineffective || 3.0% 8
Just started the program and it’s too
prog ] 5.3% 14
early to tell
We considered it but decided not to
] 17.4% 46
adopt
We considered it and adopted some
17.0% 45
ideas from it L] ’
I've never heard of this framework [ | 22.3% 59
answered question 264
skipped question 75
7. How would you describe your organization's adoption of COBIT?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective [_] 0.4% 1
Effective [ | 2.7% 7
Neutral [ ] 5.7% 15
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Ineffective || 1.9% 5

Very Ineffective ] 0.4% 1

Just started the program and it’s too |:| 1.0% 5
early to tell e

We considered it but decided not to u + 6% 20
adopt i

We considered it and adopted some D 7 6% 20
ideas from it i

I've never heard of this framework | 72.0% 190

answered question 264

skipped question 75

8. How would you describe your organization's adoption of ITIL?
Response Response
Percent Count

Very Effective  [_] 1.9% 5

Effective [_| 8.0% 21

Neutral [ ] 5.7% 15

Ineffective  [] 2.7% 7

Very Ineffective || 0.8% 2

Just started the program and it’s too

8.3% 22
early to tell [ ’

We considered it but decided not to ] 11.0% 29
adopt i

We considered it and adopted some |:| 8.3% 29
ideas from it i

I've never heard of this framework [ | 53.4% 141

answered question 264

skipped question 75
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9. How would you describe your organization's adoption of PMI?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective [_] 1.9% 5
Effective [_] 10.2% 27
Neutral [__| 11.7% 31
Ineffective [ ] 3.0% 8
Very Ineffective  [_] 2.7% 7
Just started the program and it’s too
prog [] 3.4% 9
early to tell
We considered it but decided not to
] 11.7% 31
adopt
We considered it and adopted some
P C 12.5% 33
ideas from it
I've never heard of this framework [ | 42.8% 113
answered question 264
skipped question 75
10. How would you describe your organization's adoption of Prince2?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective  [_] 1.1% 3
Effective [ | 2.3% 6
Neutral [ ] 6.1% 16
Ineffective [ ] 1.5% 4
Very Ineffective || 0.8% 2
Just started the program and it’s too
] 1.9% 5
early to tell
We considered it but decided not to L]
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adopt 6.8% 18
We considered it and adopted some
. oo 3.8% 10
ideas from it
I've never heard of this framework | 75.8% 200
answered question 264
skipped question 75
11. How would you describe your organization's adoption of TOGAF?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective [_] 1.1% 3
Effective [ | 1.5% 4
Neutral [] 4.5% 12
Ineffective [ ] 1.9% 5
Very Ineffective  [_] 0.8% 2
Just started the program and it’s too
prog [] 2.3% 6
early to tell
We considered it but decided not to
] 6.8% 18
adopt
We considered it and adopted some
_ i 6.1% 16
ideas from it
I've never heard of this framework | 75.0% 198
answered question 264
skipped question 75
12. How would you describe your organization's adoption of Zachman Framework?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective  [_] 1.1% 3
18/01/2008
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Effective || 1.5% 4
Neutral [ ] 4.2% 11
Ineffective [ ] 2.3% 6
Very Ineffective || 1.1% 3
Just started the program and it’s too [ 0.8% 5
early to tell
We considered it but decided not to
adopt [ ] 11.0% 29
We considered it and ad.opted som.e |:| 11.4% 30
ideas from it
I've never heard of this framework | 66.7% 176
answered question 264
skipped question 75
13. Which is more important to your organization?
Response Response
Percent Count
Following a repeatable process [ | 20.5% 54
Producing repeatableresults [ | 37.9% 100
They are equally important [ | 30.7% 81
Don'tKnow [ | 11.0% 29
answered question 264
skipped question 75
14. Which is more important to YOU?
Response Response
Percent Count
Following a repeatable process || 9.5% 25
Producing repeatable results | 56.1% 148
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Page: Success Rates

91-100%

81-90%

71-80%

61-70%

51-60%

41-50%

31-40%

21-30%

11-20%

10% or less

Not Applicable

Don't Know

DHDDDDDDDDDD

15. Agile Software Development (hnon-CMMI): What percentage of projects in your
organization which take this approach do you consider successful?

Response
Percent

10.4%

6.1%

5.2%

4.3%

4.3%

3.0%

2.2%

3.9%

3.0%

6.9%

41.1%

9.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

24

14

12

10

10

16

95

22

231

108
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which take this approach do you consider successful?

Response Response

Percent Count
91-100% [ ] 5.2% 12
81-90% [ | 2.6% 6
71-80% [] 4.3% 10
61-70% [ | 3.0% 7
51-60% [_| 3.9% 9
41-50% [ | 1.7% 4
31-40% [ | 0.4% 1
21-30% [ ] 0.4% 1
11-20% [ ] 2.2% 5
10% orless [ | 6.5% 15
Not Applicable | 59.3% 137
Don't Know [ | 10.4% 24
answered question 231
skipped question 108

17. Traditional Software Development (hon-CMMI): What percentage of projects in your
organization which take this approach do you consider successful?

Response Response

Percent Count
91-100% [ | 8.7% 20
81-90% [| 6.5% 15
71-80% [ ] 7.8% 18
61-70% [ | 10.8% 25
51-60% [ | 12.1% 28
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41-50% || 5.6% 13
31-40% [ ] 6.5% 15
21-30% || 6.9% 16
11-20% [ ] 4.8% 11

10% or less [ ] 4.8% 11
Not Applicable [ | 18.6% 43
Don't Know [ ] 6.9% 16
answered question 231

skipped question 108

18. Traditional Software Development (CMMI): What percentage of projects in your
organization which take this approach do you consider successful?

Response Response

Percent Count
91-100% [_] 4.8% 11
81-90% [ | 6.5% 15
71-80% [ ] 8.2% 19
61-70% [_| 6.1% 14
51-60% [ | 6.5% 15
41-50% [ | 3.0% 7
31-40% [] 1.7% 4
21-30% || 1.7% 4
11-20% [ ] 1.7% 4
10% orless [ | 6.1% 14
Not Applicable [ ] 45.0% 104
Don't Know [ | 8.7% 20
answered question 231
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108

19. Artifact-driven processes: What percentage of projects in your organization which take

this approach do you consider successful?

Response

Percent
91-100% [_| 2.6%
81-90% [ | 6.5%
71-80% [ ] 9.1%
61-70% [_| 5.2%
51-60% [ | 5.2%
41-50% [ | 5.6%
31-40% [| 3.9%
21-30% || 5.2%
11-20% [ ] 2.6%
10% orless [ ] 5.2%
Not Applicable [ ] 36.8%
Don'tKnow [ | 12.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

15

21

12

12

13

12

12

85

28

231

108

20. Light-weight processes: What percentage of projects in your organization which take this

approach do you consider successful?
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Response

Percent
91-100% [ _| 10.4%
81-90% [ ] 7.4%
71-80% [ | 8.7%

Response
Count

24

17

20
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61-70%

51-60%

41-50%

31-40%

21-30%

11-20%

10% or less

Not Applicable

Don't Know

DHDDDDDDE

6.5%

4.3%

5.2%

6.5%

5.2%

2.2%

4.3%

30.3%

9.1%

answered question

skipped question
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15
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Page: Enterprise Program Success Rate

21. How well is your Data Management (DM) program working?

Very Effective

Effective

Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective

Just started the program and it’s too
early to tell

Don’t have a program — Didn’t have
one in the past

Don’t have a program — Previous one

DDDDDDDD

Response
Percent

7.2%

24.2%

17.5%

7.6%

3.6%

3.6%

23.3%

0.4%
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Response
Count

16

54

39

17

52
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(s) failed in the past
Don't have a program — Don’t know if
prog _ [ ] 12.6% 28
we had one in the past
answered question 223
skipped question 116
22. How well is your Enterprise Architecture (EA) program working?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective  [_] 5.8% 13
Effective [ | 21.5% 48
Neutral [ | 17.9% 40
Ineffective  [_] 7.6% 17
Very Ineffective || 5.4% 12
Just started the program and it’s too
prog ] 6.7% 15
early to tell
Don’t have a program — Didn’t
23.3% 52
have one in the past :l °
Don't have a program — Previous one
program ~ 7 ¢ [] 0.4% 1
(s) failed in the past
Don't have a program — Don’t know if
prog _ ] 11.2% 25
we had one in the past
answered question 223
skipped question 116
23. How well is your IT Goverance program working?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective  [_] 4.9% 11
Effective [ | 15.2% 34
18/01/2008
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Neutral [ | 20.2% 45
Ineffective [ ] 11.2% 25
Very Ineffective || 4.5% 10
Just started the program and it’s too |:| 6.7% 15
early to tell e
Don’t have a program — Didn’t
24.7% 55
have one in the past :l °
Don’t have a program — Previous one
0.4% 1
(s) failed in the past [ ’
Don’t have a program — Don't know if |:| 12 1% 27
we had one in the past o
answered question 223
skipped question 116
24. How well is your Portfolio Management program working?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective [_] 3.6% 8
Effective [ | 15.7% 35
Neutral [ | 20.6% 46
Ineffective  [] 4.9% 11
Very Ineffective || 3.6% 8
Just started the program and it’s too |:| 5 4% 12
early to tell e
Don’t have a program — Didn’t
27.4% 61
have one in the past :l °
Don't have a program — Previous one
program = e [] 0.4% 1
(s) failed in the past
Don’t have a program — Don't know if :l 18.4% a1
we had one in the past e
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answered question 223
skipped question 116
25. How well is your Reuse program working?
Response Response
Percent Count
Very Effective  [_] 6.3% 14
Effective [ | 17.5% 39
Neutral [ | 16.6% 37
Ineffective [__| 15.2% 34
Very Ineffective || 9.0% 20
J d th dit’
ust started the program erl ylttz Ecech: [ 4.5% 10
Don’t have a program — Didn’t :l 16.7% 44
have one in the past
Don’t have a program — Previous one |:| 2 7% 6
(s) failed in the past
Don’t h — Don'tk if
e I
answered question 223
skipped question 116
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26. Please provide your email address so we may contact you if you win. Your email address

will not be used for any other purpose and will be kept private.

= view
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Response
Count

203
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answered question 203

skipped question 136
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